
Jugador Puntos
  

28/02/24

Inscriptos Torneo SS Fukuhara-Men+Dam
Club

Sub-11
Alvear Club

 447Kaladjian, Constantino
Libre

 432Müller, Luca
Nichia Gakuin

 413Hagiwara, Naoki
 399Martinini, Lautaro

TMR
 445Etcheverry, Tomas

Fenix
 428Beltran, Agustin

Ateneo de Versailles
 702Rubin Minetti, Dante

Total 7

Sub-13
Top Minc

 550Antman, Facundo
Gimnasty

 541Sato, Leonardo E.
Libre

 432Müller, Luca
Nichia Gakuin

 399Martinini, Lautaro
Fenix

 450Anarella, Vicente
 555Massare, Dante

Atlanta
 575Urfeig, Francisco

Ateneo de Versailles
 702Rubin Minetti, Dante

La Legión TDM
 433Jantus Pereira, Bautista

Jorge Newbery TDM
 550Mesiti, Mateo

Total 10

Sub-15
Alvear Club

 909Maldonado, Romeo
1383Marcial, Luca Valentino

Sociedad Hebraica
 553Perez Villalba, Benjamin

River Plate



Jugador Puntos
  

28/02/24

Inscriptos Torneo SS Fukuhara-Men+Dam
Club

Sub-15
River Plate

 576Kozicki, Theo
 696Uslenghi, Santiago

Top Minc
 600Caro Ruiz, Benjamin
 600Martino, Franco

Ferrocarril Oeste
1046Khazandjian, Luciano

Peretz
1701Rossi Vera, Santino

Macabi
 643Dyjament, Tadeo

Rioja
 625Di Cocco, Guido

TMR
1401Notturno, Nicolas

Fenix
1109Di Girolamo, Bruno
 671Mera, Augusto

1419Molina, Juan Martin
1567Nakagama, Alan Jun
1341Nizetich Tripodi, Lautaro

GTM
1936Carranza, Mateo

Atlanta
 668Szwarc Winnik, Ezequiel

Jorge Newbery TDM
 600Martinez, Mantin R.
 550Mesiti, Mateo

Total 21

Damas Mayores
Alvear Club

1807Marcial, Alma G.
1345Mariño, Naomí

Ferrocarril Oeste
1227Iwasa, Abril

Peretz
1693Okuyama, Abril
 656Reggiardo, Carolina

CEDIMA
1171Mujica, Natali



Jugador Puntos
  

28/02/24

Inscriptos Torneo SS Fukuhara-Men+Dam
Club

Damas Mayores
TMR

 584Salusso, Tatiana
La Legión TDM

1340Shahmuradyan, Mariam
Total 8

Damas Sub-13
Alvear Club

 520Guia Monzon, Ixchel
Gimnasty

 462Sato, Mia Hirommi
Libre

 450Fazio, Valentina
Nichia Gakuin

 684Perez Mazzarello, Malena
TMR

 757Salusso, Alexia
Fenix

 467Borgani, Emma
Oeste TDM

 672Castellano, Sophia Liz
Spin TDM

 411Cruz Muñoz, Martina
AsociacionYabrudense

 383Salpeter, Luana
Arg Takkyu

 434Maehama, Trinidad
Total 10

Sub-9
TMR

 450Fernandez, Enzo
Tigre TDM

 443Heredia, Marcos
Ateneo de Versailles

 429Rubin Minetti, Galo
Total 3

Sub-23
Alvear Club

1361Ali, Ahmed
1175Saul, Felipe

River Plate
2059Asmu, Agustín

Ferrocarril Oeste



Jugador Puntos
  

28/02/24

Inscriptos Torneo SS Fukuhara-Men+Dam
Club

Sub-23
Ferrocarril Oeste

1288Fernandez Pizzella, Valentin
2575Marini, Santiago
1455Tomasello, Lucio

Peretz
1471La Boccetta, Ignacio

Rioja
1751Munno, Alvaro

GTM
1601Lori, Hikaru

San Lorenzo
1021Beirich, Enzo Gabriel

Ateneo de Versailles
2032Bernardou, Tomas
2238Carattoli, Lucas J.
1127Fernicola Castiñeira, Juan M.
2366Rodriguez Schoeller, Santiago

UCA Marash Argentina
2794Mendez, Mariano

Total 15

Damas Sub-11
Gimnasty

 462Sato, Mia Hirommi
TMR

 437Rondi, Luciana
Ateneo de Versailles

 450Serrano, Sol Denise
Spin TDM

 411Cruz Muñoz, Martina
Total 4

Damas Sub-15
Alvear Club

 520Guia Monzon, Ixchel
Macabi

 967Gitelman, Lorena
Nichia Gakuin

 498Perez Mazzarello, Julia
 684Perez Mazzarello, Malena

TMR
 757Salusso, Alexia

Fenix
 467Borgani, Emma



Jugador Puntos
  

28/02/24

Inscriptos Torneo SS Fukuhara-Men+Dam
Club

Damas Sub-15
Oeste TDM

 672Castellano, Sophia Liz
CASA de Padua

 484Gimenez Castillo, Bianca D.
 465Quiroga Montenegro, Kyara E.

AsociacionYabrudense
 383Salpeter, Luana

Arg Takkyu
 434Maehama, Trinidad

Total 11

Sub-19
Alvear Club

1999Carpio, Francisco
1404Dias, Juan Cruz
1599Loiacono, Joaquin
 814Pamparas, Tiziano

2025Samczuk, Ciro
1813Sassone, Marco
1641Sclar, Matias
1918Smodlaka, Guido I.

River Plate
2059Asmu, Agustín
1968Bronstein, Facundo

Ferrocarril Oeste
1931Jang, Agustín

Peretz
1404Puk Vidal, Sebastian

Macabi
2677Jaimovich, Ignacio
1922Schvartz, Ivan

TMR
1896Mosteirin Clemente, Camilo

Fenix
2010Zaffaroni Velazquez, Luca N.

GTM
1601Lori, Hikaru

Total 17

Damas Sub-19
Alvear Club

1807Marcial, Alma G.
1345Mariño, Naomí
1132Takahashi, Brisa C.



Jugador Puntos
  

28/02/24

Inscriptos Torneo SS Fukuhara-Men+Dam
Club

Damas Sub-19
Sociedad Hebraica

 327Lifschitz, Yael
River Plate

1177Aguilar Ikeda, Justina Mayumi
Peretz

1693Okuyama, Abril
 656Reggiardo, Carolina

La Legión TDM
1340Shahmuradyan, Mariam

Total 8

Sub-17
Alvear Club

 909Maldonado, Romeo
 814Pamparas, Tiziano

River Plate
 576Kozicki, Theo
 696Uslenghi, Santiago

Peretz
 893Ojeda, Jano
 925Puk Vidal, Santiago

1701Rossi Vera, Santino
Gimnasty

1652Azzurro, Ignacio
Macabi

 667Albus, Francisco
 410Schreiber, Alan

Rioja
 625Di Cocco, Guido

TMR
1896Mosteirin Clemente, Camilo
1401Notturno, Nicolas

Fenix
1419Molina, Juan Martin
1567Nakagama, Alan Jun
1145Perlov, Lucas

Lourdes
1315Dolcet, Mauro

GTM
1936Carranza, Mateo
1167Müller, Malik

Tigre TDM



Jugador Puntos
  

28/02/24

Inscriptos Torneo SS Fukuhara-Men+Dam
Club

Sub-17
Tigre TDM

 675Monti, Federico
Ateneo de Versailles

 928Bustos, Ivan E.
1855Carattoli, Matias J.

Zenit
 550Blas Lopez, Amadeo

Total 23

Damas Sub-17
Alvear Club

1132Takahashi, Brisa C.
Sociedad Hebraica

 327Lifschitz, Yael
River Plate

1177Aguilar Ikeda, Justina Mayumi
Gimnasty

 633Soto, Martina
Macabi

 967Gitelman, Lorena
Nichia Gakuin

 498Perez Mazzarello, Julia
La Legión TDM

 450Sartor, Agostina
Total 7

Total inscriptos torneo 144


